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The List Prices of the Terrasolid Software Packages

Single licenses

Full versions
TerraScan 5.100 €
TerraModeler 3.400 €
TerraPhoto 5.100 €
TerraMatch 5.100 €
TerraSlave 3.000 €

TerraStereo + Spatix 3.000 €

Lite versions

TerraScan Lite 1.700 €
TerraModeler Lite 1.700 €
TerraPhoto Lite 1.700 €

Operating Environment

All the packages except TerraSlave and TerraStereo are running in Windows (7,8 and 10) and on top of the CAD software

Bundles
Full versions

TerraScan + TerraModeler

TerraScan + TerraPhoto

TerraScan + TerraMatch

TerraScan + TerraModeler+ TerraPhoto

TerraScan + TerraModeler+ TerraMatch

TerraScan + TerraMatch+ TerraPhoto

TerraScan + TerraModeler+ TerraPhoto + TerraMatch

UAV Versions ( applications will be sold only as bundles)

TerraScan UAV + TerraModeler UAV

TerraScan UAV + TerraPhoto UAV

TerraScan UAV + TerraMatch UAV

TerraScan UAV + TerraModeler UAV + TerraPhoto UAV
TerraScan UAV + TerraModeler UAV + TerraMatch UAV
TerraScan UAV + TerraMatch UAV + TerraPhoto UAV

TScan UAV + TModeler UAV + TPhoto UAV + TMatch UAV

Lite versions

TerraScan Lite + TerraModeler Lite

TerraScan Lite + TerraPhoto Lite

TerraPhoto Lite + TerraModeler Lite

TerraScan Lt + TerraModeler Lt + TerraPhoto Lt.

7.650 €
9.180 €
9.180 €
10.880 €
10.880 €
12.240 €
13.090 €

4.590 €
5.508 €
5.508 €
6.528 €
6.528 €
7.344 €
7.854 €

3.230 €
3.230 €
3.230 €
4.590 €

of Bentley Systems. For further information, please look at https://www.terrasolid.com/ssl/download _software.php.

Volume Discounts:
First bundle/ license
Second bundle/ license
Third bundle/ license
Fourth bundle/ license
Fifth or more bundles/ licenses

0%
-20 %
-30 %
-40 %
-50 %

‘Volume discounts’ (below) will be applied only, if you purchase several bundles/ licenses at same day.
Licenses, which are in maintenance, will be taken into account as well.

Annual Software Maintenance Fee

The software maintenance is mandatory for the first period. Total annual maintenance fee depends on the number of
copies of the packages. It will be calculated separately for each package as follows:

Annual Maintenance Fee = 15% * Valid List Price * Number of Licenses of Package — User’s Volume Discount

The User’s Volume Discount will be calculated separately for each package. The discount depends on the number of

licenses as follows:

First license:
Second license:
Third license:
Fourth license:

0%
-5%
-10%
-15%

Eleventh or more: -50%

Example: 3 pcs. TerraScan + 1 pc. TerraModeler

TerraScan:

First license 15% 5100—- 0% = 765¢€
Second license  15% 5100- 5% = 727 €
Third license 15% 5100 -10% = 688 €

TerraModeler:
First license 15% 3400-0% = 510 €

The total fee of all licenses: 2.690 €
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For further information about the prices and license rent, please ask a quote from Terrasolid.

Academic Users like universities, high schools or such as, which use the packages only to education and research, pay

only for the annual maintenance fee of one license of each application. packages. Please, contact Terrasolid.

Email: info@terrasolid.fi

http://www.terrasolid.com

Phone +358 400 648 391

All the Terrasoli packages are fully owned by Terrasolid Ltd.
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