

The List Prices of the Terrasolid Software Packages

Bundles

Single licenses

Full versions		Full versions	
TerraScan	5.100 €	TerraScan + TerraModeler	7.650 €
TerraModeler	3.400 €	TerraScan + TerraPhoto	9.180 €
TerraPhoto	5.100 €	TerraScan + TerraMatch	9.180 €
TerraMatch	5.100 €	TerraScan + TerraModeler+ TerraPhoto	10.880 €
TerraSlave	3.000 €	TerraScan + TerraModeler+ TerraMatch	10.880 €
TerraStereo + Spatix	3.000 €	TerraScan + TerraMatch+ TerraPhoto	12.240 €
		TerraScan + TerraModeler+ TerraPhoto + TerraMatch	13.090 €
Lite versions			
TerraScan Lite	1.700 €	UAV Versions (applications will be sold only as bundles)	
TerraModeler Lite	1.700 €	TerraScan UAV + TerraModeler UAV	4.590 €
TerraPhoto Lite	1.700 €	TerraScan UAV + TerraPhoto UAV	5.508 €
		TerraScan UAV + TerraMatch UAV	5.508 €
		TerraScan UAV + TerraModeler UAV + TerraPhoto UAV	6.528 €
		TerraScan UAV + TerraModeler UAV + TerraMatch UAV	6.528 €
		TerraScan UAV + TerraMatch UAV + TerraPhoto UAV	7.344 €
		TScan UAV + TModeler UAV + TPhoto UAV + TMatch UAV	7.854 €
		Lite versions	
		TerraScan Lite + TerraModeler Lite	3.230 €
		TerraScan Lite + TerraPhoto Lite	3.230 €
		TerraPhoto Lite + TerraModeler Lite	3.230 €
		TerraScan Lt + TerraModeler Lt + TerraPhoto Lt.	4.590 €
			7.030 €

Operating Environment

All the packages except TerraSlave and TerraStereo are running in Windows (7,8 and 10) and on top of the CAD software of Bentley Systems. For further information, please look at https://www.terrasolid.com/ssl/download_software.php.

Volume Discounts:

First bundle/ license	0 %
Second bundle/ license	-20 %
Third bundle/ license	-30 %
Fourth bundle/ license	-40 %
Fifth or more bundles/ licenses	-50 %

'Volume discounts' (below) will be applied only, if you purchase several bundles/ licenses at same day. Licenses, which are in maintenance, will be taken into account as well.

Annual Software Maintenance Fee

The software maintenance is mandatory for the first period. Total annual maintenance fee depends on the number of copies of the packages. It will be calculated separately for each package as follows:

Annual Maintenance Fee = 15% * Valid List Price * Number of Licenses of Package – User's Volume Discount

The User's Volume Discount will be calculated separately for each package. The discount depends on the number of licenses as follows:

First license:	0 %	Example: 3 pcs. TerraScan + 1 pc. TerraModeler		
Second license:	-5%	TerraScan:		
Third license:	-10%	First license 15% 5100 – 0 % = 765 €		
Fourth license:	-15%	Second license 15% 5100 – 5% = 727 €		
		Third license 15% 5100 –10% = 688 €		
Eleventh or more:	-50%			
		TerraModeler:		
		First license 15% 3400 – 0 % = 510 €		
		The total fee of all licenses: 2.690 €		

For further information about the prices and license rent, please ask a quote from Terrasolid.

Academic Users like universities, high schools or such as, which use the packages only to education and research, pay only for the annual maintenance fee of one license of each application. packages. Please, contact Terrasolid.